
Calendar 2023/2024

Date Event Time

Fri 25th August
2023

1st year Induction.

● Students must wear their full school
uniform.

● Lockers/locks/school journals will be
issued on this day.

● Students do not bring books on this day,
just a light packed lunch.

8.40 - 12.55

Tues 29th August
2023

● Induction -3rd/5th/6th year groups 3rd yrs - 8.40 - 10.40

6th yrs - 10.00 - 12.00

5th yrs - 11.00 - 1.00

Wed 30th August
2023

● 2nd Yr Induction - 2nd yrs - 8.40 - 10:40

Thursday 31st
August

● 1st year only - taught classes

● TY Induction

8.40 - 3.35

8.40 - 10:40

Friday 1st Sept All year groups - full school day 8.40 - 15.35

Tuesday 5th Sept TY - Activity - Oysterhaven

Friday 8th Sept Sports Day CIT weather permitting.



2023

Thursday 28th Sept
2023

5th Yr Study Skills Seminar in MMC

Mon 2nd Oct LC Ecology Trip - Fota

Fri 6th Oct School Closed

Tuesday 17th
October 2023

6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting
4:15 -6:45
School finishes at 3:15 for students

Fri 20th to Mon
23rd Oct 2023

German School Tour

Thursday 26th
October 2023

3rd Year Parent Teacher Meeting
4:15 -6:45
School finishes at 3:15 for students

30th Oct - 3rd
November 2023

October Mid -term break School Re - opens on the 6th
Nov

Thur 9th November
2023

Annual Diograis Awards
7pm

Thur 16th Nov 2023 Staff Meeting

2:35 - 4:35

School finishes at 2:30pm for students.

Mon 20th - Thur
23rd Nov

TY Annual Musical

Fri 24th November
2023

Simon Community Flag Day with TY students

Fri 1st Dec - Fri 8th
Dec 2023

Christmas House Exams



Wed 6th - Fri 8th TY Community Days.
● SVP
● Cork Penny Dinners
● Share

Fri 22nd Dec 2023 School will close at 12:00 for the Christmas
holidays.

25th Dec - 5th Jan
2024

Christmas Holidays
School closes at 12pm on 22nd Dec.

School Re - opens on Monday
8th January 2024

Mon 8th - Fri 12th -
TY First Aid week.

Mon 8th Jan 2024 - W1
Tue 9th Jan 2024. - W2
Wed 10th Jan ‘24 - W5
Thur 11th Jan 2024 - W3
Fri 12th Jan 2024 - W4

Tuesday 30th
January 2024

Incoming first year 2024/25
Parent information evening in school premises.

Mon 29th Jan -
9th Feb 2024

L.C Pre - Exams

Thur 1st Feb - 9th
Feb 2024

J.C Pre - Exams

Mon 22nd Jan - Fri
2nd Feb 2024

TY - Two weeks work Experience

Thur 1st February
2023

2nd Yr P/T Meeting
4:15 -6:45
School finishes at 3:15 for students

Monday 5th Feb
2024

St Brigid's Day Bank Holiday School closed - bank holiday

Thur 8th Feb
2024

First Yr 2024/2025
Open Evening 4.30pm -6.30pm

5th Year I Wish event - Dublin

Mon 12th Feb - 16th
Feb 2024

February Mid -term break School Re - opens on Mon
19th Feb



17th Feb -24th Feb
2024

TY Tour Abroad
● Ski Tour

Italy

Sat 24th Feb 2024 Incoming first year PPADE tests & tour of
school.

Tuesday 27th
February 2024

5th Yr P/T Meeting
4:15 - 6:45pm
School finishes at 3:15 for students

Thursday 29th Feb
2024

5th Year 2023/24 Information Session - 7pm via
zoom

Tuesday 5th March
2024

Staff CPD - Cluster Day - no school for students

TY 2024/25 Information Session via zoom.

Thursday 7th
March 2024

1st Yr P/T Meeting
4:15 -6:45
School finishes at 3:15 for student

Monday 18th March
2024

St Patrick's Day- Bank holiday School closed

Thur 21st March
2024

Staff Meeting

2:35 - 4:35

School finishes at 2:30pm for students.

Mon 25th March
2024 - 5th April
2024

Easter Holidays School Re - opens on Mon 8th
April 2024

Thur 11th April
2024

TY parent teacher meeting
4:15 -6:45
School finishes at 3:15 for students

Tue 6th May 2024 Staff Meeting.

2:35 - 4:35
School finishes at 2:30pm for students.

Monday 6th May
2024

May Bank Holiday School Closed



Thursday 16th May
- Tuesday 21st May
2024

TY House Exams.

Monday 20th May
2024

6th Year Graduation Mass @2pm
School finishes at 12.55 for students

Friday 24th May
2024

TY Graduation 10:15 - 12:15

Monday 27th May
-Fri 31st May 2024

Summer House Exams

Fri 31st May 2024 School finishes at 1pm for the Summer

Wed 5th June 2024 State Exams Commence


